|Jslander rev. 6656

LE20390 @
(2200 )

I.!!I.i.- ~| Ty
<.
T
'\‘ )
I‘.i's!g[\ii;\, Al —

1
=

=
Al

ATy
]

L. N

N
IJslander BV
Oude Dijk 10 r®ﬁ
8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands . SMART
T +31 (0)525 633420 | F +31 (0)525 631067 e
IJSLANDER info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com . m
g o J

16-09-2021 / Rev.: A



LE20390

9933

&

3257

o o
3 — B
N 8" " o N
0 o . I
Al L] -—
C>7% i
S
o
13399
o
©
©
o)
p

2 84t 87,8m? 13,4x9,7x3,3cm  ~3270kg 0,8m’ (?16-18 x335cm

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

147kg

SBBRin

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.




LE20390

RS00248
EE!
Rsooodg  RS00248
RS00248
. o.i =
i T RS00248
1 | RS00253 500253
e =1
i ]
RS00248 [ } RS00248 RS00248
% % RS00248
i ]
i ]
i ]
RS00250 % I
] % RS00248
’\\
RS00248
O
‘/
RS00251
RS00252
RS00251
RS00250
RS00252
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
12 RS00248 @160-180x3350mm
2 RS00253 @120-140x1900mm
2 RS00252 @160-180x1700mm
2 RS00251 @160-180x3350mm
4 RS00250 @160-180x3350mm




LE20390

D11342

D11345

E

D11343 D11345
Q
\ a s i
L D11345
mM20009 — [1[]|]]]]
OO
]
7 : D11342
D11342 | ]
[ ]
[ ]
D11540 | ) D11800
[ ] O
D11804 \ % % 3
OB W i
.\\ D11345
S~
\ Y
D11541 11841
O
‘/

D11540

D11801 ®
D11553
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
4 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
5 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 D11540 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11541 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11553 1422x750mm, 1120mm Gap
1 D11800 2400x2122
1 D11801 2400x2122
1 D11804 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11841 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 M20009 1150x1020mm




LE20390

o LE26077
D11586 !ﬂgﬁﬁrh
o D
| II_'II“
b @ );!;/‘||||L=..i|"
A t;;.‘-_”)!r'mmlwl im0 |
sy LTy
% N T '\\',lll i J |
D/ Jﬂkiaa
=
7 }E%%‘
“| .l'\%i LE20810 LE26077
=
1 D11825 D1est
i LE20375
522013 D11824

LE20391 i éizzg;%F?
_ / — % . v :

D11767
LE20349
D11802 LE20370
Parts List LE26021
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11586 2000x690mm
1 D11767 Taifun rope, assembled
2 D11802 90x90x2223, Assembly
1 D11824 Gh.1500
1 D11825 2340x844x54mm, Right
1 D11826 2340x844x54mm, Left
1 D11828 2022x73x841
1 D11829 2022x73x841
1 D11831 1150x650mm
1 LE20349 |1580x1370mm
1 LE20370 | Sliding pole
1 LE20375 | 1500x275mm
1 LE20391 | 1200x546mm
1 LE20810 |2000x670mm
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm
2 LE26077 | Taifun, 1375x1720mm
1 S22013 1250-1500x2250mm




LE20390 @

M20007

M20007

Parts List

PART NO DESCRIP.

M20007 1550x1680mm




LE20390

o < 0w ™M o O o O O O v« o« O
o M O <t O © O © O N~ O o0 O
0 ~ o O 0N O © 0 <t © O O N~
~ AN N N ™ 0 W O ©O© ©O© © [ o]
0 |
Q
'?7000‘ ‘QQ
Q-
1000 ~
Ry
S0p s
2506 \ \ -
*,
& Q
00 Q:\@Q
4057 T |
4286 2 e | -4
i
o
R7500 3\500
5438 — |
5691 i |
6846 R
ey e 750
7272 \ R1500 0
™
%* Rr1500
8748 -
10298 ~
'?,6\0
11064 0
11899

13399

9660




LE20390




LE20390

™ o D (*2} o
N — O ™ 0
0N © N Yo} [92]
oM™ < Yo}

2019
2494
3098

6971
7783

4057 \ | l

4286 \ \
4559

5691

6911
\

7095 \
7534 \

7734 \
8357

8900 \

10027 )
10146
10502 /

11106 \

11581

3138
3338

2515
3961
5685

6635



LE20390 @

i

1

#59

I_\V\\/_ - - —
:( -
| \
| [] e
[
~ 0 7 NORNA 100g
I ¢ (LE16604)
Lubricating paste
| 5




D11343

LE20390

D11342

Z
D11342
LE16192
D11841
M20009
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

4 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
5 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11841 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
24 LE16186 @6x100 Ch
45 LE16192 5x80mm
3 M20009 1150x1020mm

LE16186

AN

D11345

M20009

D11345

D11342

D11345

D11342

D11345

D11345

D11348

M20009



D11800

LE20330

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11800 2400x2122
1 D11801 2400x2122
2 LE15252 M16x200 mm
2 LE16060 M16 cap nut
4 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16534 M16 nut cap

D11801




LE20390

RS00251

D11801

D11540

RS00251

I

D11804

D11553

ALU

RS00250
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
3 D11540 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11541 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11553 1422x750mm, 1120mm Gap
1 D11800 2400x2122
1 D11801 2400x2122
2 D11802 90x90x2223, Assembly
1 D11804 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap

12 LE15108 &38x40mm

2 LE15252 M16x200 mm

12 LE15254 M16x250mm

2 LE16060 M16 cap nut

12 |LE16100 M16 nut

28 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

36 LE16192 5x80mm

2 LE16534 M16 nut cap

24 LE16556 @42/38mm

RS00250 2160-180x3350mm

2 RS00251 &160-180x3350mm

RS00250 11540

/ LE15254  RS00250

1l LE16556 /

LE16152 (////
\‘\\\ LE16100
e 0
()

IS
£ LE16192
. D11541

[

0@

D11540
his . D11800
U b11go2 = \sk\\\\\\
RS00250
LE15252/<;//1:(”*“\\‘© LE16152 N —
LE16534% ‘ H \1/ A/M LE16060 .
| ® VA
LE161
y
A
D11802

LE16152
LE15108
\ LE16556







LE16186

1) @60 V10412

!m?, D11586
/

#60

2) @11 LE99711

i

N/

LE16185

B

7) @5 V10414

I@

)

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

3 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11586 2000x690mm

1 D11828 2022x73x841

1 D11829 2022x73x841

1 D11841 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
14 LE13100 Shackle

16 LE15108 &38x40mm

16 LE15254 M16x250mm

5 LE16028 M10x70 Eyebolt

5 LE16033 10x90 mm

LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm

10 LE16054 M10 cap nut

16 LE16100 M16 nut

32 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

10 LE16153 M10 - @29mm

10 LE16156 M10-@20
44 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch

16 LE16186 @6x100 Ch

14 LE16502 Spacer 6mm

34 LE16556 @42/38mm

2 LE16601 Locktite 5ml (Glue)

1 LE20810 2000x670mm

1 LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm
2 M20009 1150x1020mm

8 RS00248 @160-180x3350mm

1 V10412 HSS @6x139mm

1 V10414 HSS @5 L:132

1 V10416 HSS @10x184mm

LE20390

RS00248

RS00248
- 11342 RS00248
D11829 /
\ D11342
-
D11345
M20009
D11345
‘ ‘ , D11342
/: ’ vw; | V ,,
D11345
D11841
~ " RS00248
..... ~
RS00248
RS00248
LE16152
LE15108 LE16100
LE15254
LE16556
LE16186
D11343
1) @6 V10412
@6 V10412
@11 LE99711
@5 V10414
@10 V10416

LE13100
LE16502



LE20390

2) @11 LE99711

5) @10 V10416
LE16153
LE16054
LE16153 LE16601
LE16028
LE16502 H LE13100
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

8 LE16192 5x80mm

10 LE13100 Shackle

10 LE16502 Spacer 6mm

18 LE16156 M10-@20

4 LE16093 M10x130mm

14 LE16054 M10 cap nut

1 LE16601 Locktite 5ml (Glue)

10 LE16153 M10 - @29mm

1 V10416 HSS @10x184mm

1 LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm

5 LE16028 M10x70 Eyebolt

5 LE16033 10x90 mm

LE16093

LE16156

LE13100 LE16502

LE16156
LE16156

2) @11 LE99711
5) @10 V10416



LE20390

J-J(1:30)




LE16152

LE16152

LE15256

LE16556

LE20390

LE16100 LE16556

S
MRS

)

LE15108

kY

3) @ 20 LE99760
4) @38 LE99910

LE15108 ~ RS00248

LE16152
LE15254

LE16556

LE16556
LE16100

LE16152

. = = s
[ i
i st E /
[ 'IIII e Va '/‘” [ L)
[l[% /// 1 I
/ T I D11345
L1 “’
| L/ f
‘ o
"l \;.l' D11342
= M20009
=\
IR =
b ,"\\g | LE26077
A==\l
I'\,’ | RS00248
’_/_ |~| u RS00248
=—
LE13100
Parts List I LE16502
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. ]
1 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
2 | D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap )
32 |LE13100 | Shackle 7
12 |LE15108 @38x40mm
8 |LE15254 M16x250mm
LE16601
4 LE15256 M16x270mm 5) @10 V10416
32 |LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
12 |LE16100 | M16 nut LE16048 M
24 |LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
32 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
24 |LE16556 @42/38mm
4 |LE16601 Locktite 5ml (Glue)
2  |LE26077  |Taifun, 1375x1720mm
1 |LE99760 @20mm, 1=400/300 mm -
1 LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm
1 |M20009 1150x1020mm = 3) 920 LE99760
2 RS00253 2120-140x1900mm 5) g10 V10416
1 |V10416 HSS @10x184mm




UILE15108
LE1519
LE16152
LE16100
LE16556
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
3 LE13100 Shackle
16 LE15108 &38x40mm
6 LE15124 Steel rafters
12 LE15192 M16x190 mm
4 LE15254 M16x250mm
24 LE16003 M6x60
3 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
24 LE16050 M6 DIN 986
16 LE16100 M16 nut
24 LE16150 M6
20 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
18 LE16182 A5x50mm
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
12 LE16548 Cap @28 hole
20 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16601 Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 LE20349 1580x1370mm
1 LE20371 Slide pole
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
1 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE26021 Taifun net ladder, 1500mm
3 M20092 Roof side
3 M20093 Roof side
1 V10412 HSS @6x139mm
1 V10416 HSS @10x184mm

LE20390

M20092

M20093 LE16098

LE16502

LE16048

LE15254

LE16601

‘ 1) @6 V10412
5) @10 V10416

LE16182 Y LE16150
LE16050

1) D6 V10412

LE13100 LE16556

5)@10V10416 | E16152

LE16556 LE16167

LE15108

LE20370

LE20349

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556




LE20390

LE16022

LE16168 LE16188

LE16185

LE16056 | 6) @14 LE99715

#52A

6) @14 LE99715

9 ™ \
W2
$22013 =
A N\ —
=1k
lins I\
=
- il LE20375 |
} LE16324 Il"l -l )
@
v ) J
RS00252 AN N 1) @6 V1041 )2(
RS00252
D11826 LE16294
6) @14 LE99715
1) 26 V10412 D11824 4) @38LE99910
D41016 LE16167
Parts List D11831
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. ~1|LE16098 | E16082 LE16104

1 |D11824 Gh.1500 ll

1 |D11825 2340x844x54mm, Right l

1 |D11826 2340x844x54mm, Left '

’ LE16156

1 |D11831 1150x650mm [ LE16556 LE15116 W

1 |D41016 90x90x180 Vv

2 [LE15116  |L:600mm

2 |LE16022  |M12x40 mm U LE16323

2 LE16056 M12 cap nut

2 LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50mm

1 |[LE16098  |M12x1,25mm nut 1) 96 V10412

2 |LE16104  |M10x1,25mm nut

2 [LE16156  [M10-220

1 |LE16167 |M12-@32mm

2 |[LE16168  |M12-@24 mm
28 |LE16185 |@5x60 mm Ch

4 [LE16188  |6x120

4 [LE16294 | @8x120/80 mm

2 [LE16323  |@6x100 mm

2 |LE16324  [6x80 Disk head

1 |LE16556 | @42/38mm

1 |LE20375 | 1500x275mm -

1 |[LE99715 | @14mm, 1=200/130mm [ 6) 014 LE99715

1 LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm f;') 828\/']52331 0

2 |Rs00252  |@160-180x1700mm )

1 [s22013 1250-1500x2250mm

1 [v10412 HSS @6x139mm




Parts List

PART NO

DESCRIP.

LE16187

@6x80mm

LE20390

LE16187




LE20390

LE15910

sssssm

[

[ ]

SaaaNI

LE20391 —

LE15901
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11767 Taifun rope, assembled
1 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16026 M10x40 mm (total 60mm) Eyebolt
3 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16084 Buttonhead 10x40mm
2 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
4 LE16156 M10-@20
4 LE16182 @5x50mm
1 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE16601 Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 LE20391 1200x546mm

= 5

LE16556

LE16153

\ o\ LE16026

D11767

LE16156

LE16084

LE15116

LE16054 @

LE16153

LE16601

LE13100

D11767 LE16502

LE16182

AE

LE16156

LE16054




